
   

   1 

 

 

 

City of Berkeley Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation and Replacement Project – San Pablo Avenue, 
Sacramento Street, University Avenue, et al., Specification No. 26-11759-C 
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Dodge Construction Network  
Brenda Cusack  
Construction Network 
 

Glosage Engineering, Inc 
Luis Guzman 
590 S 33rd St 
Richmond, CA 94804 
T: 510-815-4505 
guzmancrp@outlook.com 
 

Herc Rentals 
Pete Kuhl 
7727 Oakport St 
Oakland, CA 94621 
510-207-8607 
Pete.kuhl@hercrentals.com 
 

BABX 
Andrea Ott-Dahl 
3055 Alvarado Street 
San Leandro, CA 94577 
(510) 483-8880 
planroom@bayareabx.com 
 

Pipe and Plant Solutions 
Remo Tocchini 
23286 Foley Street 
Hayward, CA 94545 
1-888-978-8264 F 1-888-978-8264 
rtocchini@pipeandplant.com 

Andes Construction, Inc. 
Danilo Mayorga 
5305 E. 12th St.  
Oakland, CA 94601 
(510) 536-7832, (510) 536-7834 
 projects@andesconst.com 
 

Techno Coatings Inc. 
Nick Cichirillo 
785 E. Debra Lane 
Anaheim, Ca 92805 
(714) 635-1130 
nick@technocoatings.com 
 

Bayside Trenchless Inc.  
Guadalupe Guzman 
Bayside Trenchless Inc.  
CA#1120949 
Phone: (510)806-5033 
info@baysidetrenchless.com. 

Hardiman Construction, Inc.  
Liam 
3 Heather Way, Larkspur, CA 94939 
Telephone: 415-924-2555 
Fax: 415-924-0155 
liam@hardimanconst.com 
 

Insituform 
Raymond Perez 
Cell: 503.486.1339   
rperez@azuria.com 
 
  
 

Ranger Pipelines Inc. 
Grace Prendiville 

1790 Yosemite Avenue 
PO Box 24109 
San Francisco CA 94124 
P 415.822.3700   

grace@rangerpipelines.com 
 

DEVANEY ENGINEERING, INC. 
DEREK DEVANEY 
2655 VAN NESS AVE., SUITE 3 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94109 
TEL 415 559 0429, FAX 415 276 3150 
derek@devaneyengineering.com 
 

http://url2363.construction.com/ls/click?upn=u001.c9vjmH6he4MNFIGhlbimCco17JLUGgM4NKGhxazo-2F5wNKoiuY2vyeM4pPvBE-2FGbikdJZ_h1tnsM8S4TPFVt6WY2nfMjBedRkHT-2Fqc0VHdAjs0dxGSrjxEORu65mvxzqtHykcuUYtBf8ecJ3zaGOnW-2BwS1jMnRzP9Zicy19xDZ1gvDTxNqGiDWtT8CYTYWgIgyYRTnP53muNBvMMOcy49ytYKGJ16tOQysmpwlOiv5-2BRYeGHdGdCSLgIZa-2BZfWidblA5K6kGhWOkv7idCdDShJyAIHifrWUd7DJcfQQT4PZjWNM7-2B-2F8-2FF-2Fkhl1Do3Zp36iqEFSOLdsmYhRAVF84PNU8Z4IdK1sZ1TA0dn5RsgddtxUMlE-3D
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JDB & Sons Construction, Inc 
James Burke 
(415) 834-5756 
info@jdb-construction.com 
 

H&R Underground 

Sebastian Franco   

510-222-5556, Cell: 510-691-1346 

sebastian@handrunderground.com 
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